Chubby SIDE TABLE
(NON-ILLUMINATED FURNITURE)
CODE:
BB-CST100-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-CST100-SD-DIM
BB-CST100-
SD-DIM
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The Chubby Side Table is a modern non-illuminated outdoor table made
from durable polyethylene with a tempered satin glass top included. With its
soft, rounded design (Ø 39.37″ / 100 cm, H 13.78″ / 35 cm), it is ideal
for terraces, poolside lounges, and hospitality spaces. Available in a wide
range of finishes, it combines durability with clean, contemporary style.
FIXTURE TYPE:
Non-Illuminated Furniture / Coffee Table
MATERIAL:
Polyethylene / Glass
48.5 lb
LOCATION:
Outdoor
WEIGHT:WEIGHT:
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2026
CODE:
BB-CST100-SD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BB-CST100-SD-WE-JB
BB-CST100-
SD-WE-JB
A) Height -
B) Diameter -
H:   13.78” (35 cm)
Ø:   39.37” (100 cm)
TABLETOP FINISH OPTIONS:
-WE
-GT
Top in HPL wenge wood effect
Glass top
STANDARD COLORS:
-MW
-JB